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Who We Are 

 

 
We are the Diocese of Bristol. 
We represent the Church of 
England across Bristol, 
Chippenham, North Wiltshire 
and Swindon. 

 

 
 

 
 
We look after lots of 
churches, schools and land. 

 

 
 

 
 
We have lots of volunteers 
and run activities for all kinds 
of people in the community. 

 

 
 

 
We like to help people. Our 
churches run food banks, 
homeless shelters, debt 
advice, and more.  



What is a Reverse Mentor? 

 

 
 

 
 
We want to do more and we 
want to be better at what we 
do. 
 

 
 

 

 
To make us better, we have a 
big project called ‘Transforming 
Church Together’  
 
Transforming Church Together 
is a project that will last until 
2028. 
 

 

 
 

 
 
We need help to be better. We 
want to work with new people 
who can help us think in 
different ways. 

 

 
 

 
This is a paid role. 
 
Reverse Mentors will be paid 
£4000 each year that they are 
involved. 

 

 



Who will help?  

 

 
 

 
We really want to work with all 
kinds of different people.  
 
Could this be you?  

 

 
 

 
Do you like talking with 
people?  
 
Do you like sharing and 
listening to ideas and plans? 

 

 

 
Reverse Mentors will be 
matched with a Diocese of 
Bristol leader. 
 
Reverse Mentors and 
Diocese leaders will meet 
regularly and attend meetings 
together. 
 

 

 
 

 
At the meetings, Reverse 
Mentors will listen, give 
advice, and help make big 
decisions.  

 

 



What do we want?  

 
 
 

 

 
We are looking for people 
from different backgrounds to 
help us.  
 
Different people have different 
viewpoints. Different 
viewpoints help with problem 
solving. We want different 
people to help us with our 
project.  
 

 

 

 
Are you free for 10 hours per 
month? 
 
Do you live in Bristol, 
Chippenham, North Wiltshire 
or Swindon?  
 

 

 
 

 
 
We are a Christian 
organisation. Reverse 
Mentors can be from any 
faith. 

 

 
 

 
Reverse Mentors will receive 
support from the 
Transformation Team at the 
Diocese of Bristol.  
 
The Transformation Team are 
Elizabeth, Rob and Michelle. 



How to apply 

 
 

 

 
Would you like to be a Reverse 
Mentor?  
 
Would you like more information?  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Get in touch! 
 
Website: [insert weblink]  

 
 
Email: 
Elizabeth.Bergeron@bristoldiocese.org 

 
 
 

Phone: 0117 906 4199  
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